—
Accessories for manual switch-disconnectors OT160...4000
Ordering information for handles
—
Pistol handles
Padlockable with three padlocks in OFF-position, door interlock in ON-position. Screw
fixing from the back side of the handle. No screws on the front ensures double insulation.
Suitable
for switches Colour
Handle
length
Indication Type Order code
Weight/
unit
mm kg
Suitable for shaft diameter 12 mm
IP65, NEMA 1, 3R, 12, double grip
OT1000...2500E,
OT800...1200U
Black 2x150 I-0, ON-OFF OHB150J12P 1SCA022865R9430 0.17
Black 2x150 I-0, ON-OFF OHB150J12PE20 1SCA157054R1001 0.17
Red-yellow 2x150 I-0, ON-OFF OHY150J12P 1SCA101586R1001 0.17
Black 2x200 I-0, ON-OFF OHB200J12P 1SCA022865R9510 0.40
Black 2x200 I-0, ON-OFF OHB200J12PE20 1SCA106288R1001 0.40
Red-yellow 2x200 I-0, ON-OFF OHY200J12P 1SCA101587R1001 0.40
Black 2x200
Test-OFF-ON/
Test-0-I OHB200J12PT 1SCA106510R1001 0.40
Red-yellow 2x200
Test-OFF-ON/
Test-0-I OHY200J12PT 1SCA111512R1001 0.04
NEMA 4X, double grip
OT1000...2500E,
OT800...1200U
Black 2x200 I-0, ON-OFF OHB200L12P 1SCA111564R1001 0.40
P65, NEMA 1, 3R, 12
OT1000…
4000E,
OT800...2000U
Black 274 I-0, ON-OFF OHB274J12 1SCA115920R1001 0.54
Black 274 I-0, ON-OFF OHB274J12PE20 1SCA120919R1001 0.54
Red-yellow 274 I-0, ON-OFF OHY274J12 1SCA115919R1001 0.54
Black 330 I-0, ON-OFF OHB330J12 1SCA115922R1001 0.58
Red-yellow 330 I-0, ON-OFF OHY330J12 1SCA115921R1001 0.58
Black 274
Test-OFF-ON/
Test-0-I OHB274J12T 1SCA120250R1001 0.54
Black 330
Test-OFF-ON/
Test-0-I OHB330J12T 1SCA120252R1001 0.58
- �Door interlocking in ON-position means that the door can not be opened, when the handle is in ON-position.
�The door interlocking can be defeated in IP65 types to allow authorized personnel access for inspection.
�The door is interlocked when the non-defeatable handle is padlocked.
- �NEMA 4, 4x pistol handles available on request.
-� E20 Handles padlockable in ON and OFF-positions.
—
Stainless steel pistol handles
IP66 (NEMA 4X). Material: AISI 316. Padlockable with 3 padlocks in the OFF-position,
door interlock in the ON-position.
Colour
Handle
length
Indication Type Order code
Weight/
unit
mm kg
Suitable for shaft diameter 6 mm
Grey 65 I-O/ON-OFF OHM65L6 1SCA022739R1070 0.73
Suitable for  shaft diameter 12 mm
Grey 125 I-O/ON-OFF OHM125L12 1SCA022739R1150 0.76
Grey 175 I-O/ON-OFF OHM175L12 1SCA022739R1230 0.83
Grey 275 I-O/ON-OFF OHM275L12 1SCA022832R4840 0.96
Grey 2x200 I-O/ON-OFF OHM200L12P 1SCA104439R1001 2.00
-�Door interlocking in ON-position means that the door can not be opened, when the handle is in ON-position.
 �The door interlocking can be defeated in IP65 types to allow authorized personnel access for inspection.
�The door is interlocked when the non-defeatable handle is padlocked.
OHB150/200J12P
OHB274/330J12
OHY200J12P
OHY175J12
OHM65L6
OHM200L12P
ABB  SWITCH-DISCONNECTORS – HIGH PERFORMANCE, COMPACT SOLUTION	 125ABB  SWITCH-DISCONNECTORS – HIGH PERFORMANCE, COMPACT SOLUTION	 125
0
4
0
3
0
2
0
1
—
Accessories for manual switch-disconnectors OT160...4000
Ordering information for shafts
Shafts for pistol handles
For switches
Shaft
length
Mounting
depth H
Type Order code
Weight/
unit
mm mm kg
Shaft diameter 6 mm
OT160EV...250E, OT200U 1) 130 109...174 OXP6X130 1SCA022057R0570 0.04
150 129...194 OXP6X150 1SCA022295R5600 0.05
161 140...205 OXP6X161 1SCA022067R1760 0.05
210 189...254 OXP6X210 1SCA022295R6080 0.06
290 269...334 OXP6X290 1SCA022042R6370 0.08
Shaft diameter 12 mm
OT315...400E,
OT400U
166 146...226 OXP12X166 1SCA022325R7100 0.20
185 165...245 OXP12X185 1SCA022325R6710 0.20
250 230...310 OXP12X250 1SCA022325R6980 0.28
280 260...340 OXP12X280 1SCA022137R5140 0.30
325 305...385 OXP12X325 1SCA022042R5810 0.36
395 375...455 OXP12X395 1SCA022042R5990 0.43
465 445...525 OXP12X465 1SCA022042R6020 0.51
535 515...595 OXP12X535 1SCA022042R6110 0.59
Shaft diameter 12 mm
OT630...800E,
OT600U
185 165...245 OXP12X185 1SCA022325R6710 0.20
250 230...345 OXP12X250 1SCA022325R6980 0.28
280 260...375 OXP12X280 1SCA022137R5140 0.30
325 305...420 OXP12X325 1SCA022042R5810 0.36
395 375...490 OXP12X395 1SCA022042R5990 0.43
465 445...560 OXP12X465 1SCA022042R6020 0.51
535 515...630 OXP12X535 1SCA022042R6110 0.59
Shaft diameter 12 mm
OT1000...2500E, OT800...1200U 1) 250 221...350 OXP12X250 1SCA022325R6980 0.28
280 251...380 OXP12X280 1SCA022137R5140 0.30
325 296...425 OXP12X325 1SCA022042R5810 0.36
395 366...495 OXP12X395 1SCA022042R5990 0.43
465 436...565 OXP12X465 1SCA022042R6020 0.51
535 506...635 OXP12X535 1SCA022042R6110 0.59
Shaft diameter 12 mm
OT3200...4000E, OT1600...200U 280 251...380 OXP12X280 1SCA022137R5140 0.30
325 296...425 OXP12X325 1SCA022042R5810 0.36
395 366...495 OXP12X395 1SCA022042R5990 0.43
465 436...565 OXP12X465 1SCA022042R6020 0.51
535 506...635 OXP12X535 1SCA022042R6110 0.59
1) Longer shafts on request
1) Wide versions OT1000-2500W_: with shafts over 280 mm, shaft tube OXT20X210X must be used, see page 129.
OXP6X_
H
S0
60
54
OXP_X_
130	 ABB  SWITCH-DISCONNECTORS – HIGH PERFORMANCE, COMPACT SOLUTION130	 ABB  SWITCH-DISCONNECTORS – HIGH PERFORMANCE, COMPACT SOLUTION